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FOODSERVICE

HERITAGE OVENS | BREADSTICK GARLIC 8" PARBKD | 291103

Made with real extra virgin olive oil and topped with a blend of crushed garlic and buttermilk spread. The aroma of these 8"
breadsticks will keep your customer coming back for more. Add to your appetizer menu or serve as a side with traditional 3 Q#’ e
| -

Italian

PRODUCT DETAILS

Brand: HERITAGE OVENS Class: FROZEN FOOD PROCESS

MFG #: 5328624301 PBH: ENTREES/SIDEDISHES FROZEN

PACKING INFORMATION

GTIN #: 00806795286243 Origin: US
Master Case
NUTRITIONAL FACTS ALLERGENS Units/Case: 1
Serving Size 1stick (50 G) Egg: Undeclared Servings/Case: 126
Servings Per Container 126 Milk: Contains Unit Size: 126 CT
Amount Per Serving Peanut: Undeclared Gross Wt (lbs.): 1638
. Sesame: Undeclared Net Wt (Ibs.): 1362
Calories 160.00
Tree Nuts: Undeclared Pallet
Per Serving Daily Value % )
Soy: Contains Ti. Hi: 06,11
Total Fat (g) 500 800 % )
Wheat: Contains
Saturated Fat (g) 150 700 %
Crustacean: Free From STORAGE
Trans Fat (9) 0.00 .
Fish: Free From Length (in.): 1335
Cholesterol (mg) 0.00 0.00 %
Gluten Free: N Width (in.): 24.00
Sodium (mg) 240.00 1000 %
Height (in.): 8.05
Total Carbohydrates (g) 24.00 8.00 % ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Shelf Life (days): 365
Dietary Fiber () 1.00 300 % Whole Grain Rich:
ole Grain Rich: Storage Temp Max (F°): 0.00
Total Sugars (g) 2.00 fiTeg
Loy SeEhumt N Storage Temp Min (F°): -10.00
Protein (g) 4.00 F.
Reduced Sodium: N Catch Wt X
Vitamin A (mg) 0.00 400 % Lactose Free: N
Vitamin C (mg) 0.00 000 % Organic: N STORAGE METHOD
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.00 % Vegan: X Keep frozen until ready to use. Preheat oven to 425 degrees,
Calcium (mg) 0.00 000 % Halal: N remove breadsticks from bag, place on baking pan. Bake 5to 7
= minutes until heated through. Grill: remove from bag, wrap in
Iron (mg) 0.00 800 % MSC Certified: N foil, place foil package on grill and grill 7 to 8 minutes until heated
Phosphorus (mg) %  Genetically Modified: Z through.
Potassium (mg) % Kosher:
BENEFITS

Child Nutrition: N

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Crisp up in the oven, on the grill or griddle and serve warm. These

breadsticks are prespread with delicious garlic so they go from
the freezer case to the oven. Just heat and served. Neatly bulk
packed to eliminate damage and waste.

INGREDIENTS

BREADSTICK: ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
WATER, PALM OIL, SALT, SUCAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2%: WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, CANOLA OIL, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES. SPREAD:
VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN, PALM), WATER, GARLIC, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, SALT, SPICE, POWDER
ONION, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BENZOATE (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR). CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, MILK

SCHOOL EQUIVALENTS
Serving Size:

Meat/Meat Alternatives:
Fruit/Vegetables:
Grain/Bread:

Milk:

Child Nutrition*:

Last Updated: 05/28/2025

Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PFG. In most cases, the vendor or
manufacturer submits nutritional values to PFG as rounded values and not actual values; therefore, laboratory test results for nutritional content of multi-ingredient menu items may be different from the calculated values using the data provided. PFG
does not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor's or manufacturer's (1) claims or representations regarding any product, or (2) compliance with federal, state, or local labeling requirements. PFG provides this
information solely as a courtesy, and makes no representation concerning its accuracy. Always read the product label before use. PFG does not warrant or guarantee the information provided by third party information content providers and expressly
disclaims any liability arising therefrom.



